SOLI T U

acacia resort

QUICK FACTS

Resort Name: Solitude Acacia Resort

Managed and Operated by Solitude Liveaboards & Resorts
Resort Location: Mabini, Anilao, Batangas, Philippines
Total Number of Deluxerooms: 12

Total Number of Sea View Deluxe: 9

Total Number of Sea View Suite Rooms: 4

Website: www.solitude.world

Inquiries and Reservations: emailus@solitude-acacia.com
Complimentary Internet Access via WIFI Only for all Guests

-Ihe Rafes Rate Sheet Validity: 1 January 2025 to 31 December 2025 with No Black Out Dates
Accommodation Single Twin or Double Triple
Sea YIEW Suite usb 230 UsD 155 UsD 145 Rates are per Person per Night, include Breakfast and prevailing
Sea View Deluxe usb 210 USD 135 USD 120 VAT onl
Deluxe UsD 175 USD 110 UsD 95 ony
Full Board Stay Package Single Twin or Double Triple
Sea View Suite usb 270 USD 195 USD 185 Rates are per Person per Night, include Full-Board Meal Plan
Sea View Deluxe usbD 245 USD 170 USD 160 A .
(Table d'hote or Buffet) and prevailing VAT only
Deluxe usb 210 USD 150 USD 135
Ages 11 and above As Above
Ages 6 to 10 25% Discount — Without Extra Bed

Not considered as room occupancy sharing and without

Ages 5 and below .
extra bed. 50% off selected menu Item as Kid’s Meal

Toand From Car Transfers ~Duration Rate
NAIA (MNL) One way-maximum 6 pax 2hrs-2.5hrs USD 155 per vehicle
CLARK (CRK) One way-maximum 6 pax 5hrs USD 195 per vehicle
Batangas Pier One way-maximum 6 pax 1hr-1.5hr USD 65 per vehicle
Any Other One way-maximum 6 pax Please Enquire

Please Refer to our Solitude World Booking Terms & Conditions (Resorts) (i.e Payments, Cancellationand Others)

Check-In and Check-Out Policy

Check-In time is from 1400Hrs and Check-Out time is before 1200Hrs

Any requests for Early (earliest from 1100Hrs) Check-In and/or Late (latest 1400hrs) Check-Outand can only be confirmed on the night before
check-in and/or check-out.

Earlier than 1100Hrs Check-In and/or later than 1400hrs Check-Out requests are subject to the resort’s “Early Check-In and Late Check-Out”
rates. Please inquire if you do require to make a request.

The resort reserves the right to rescind any confirmation of early check-in and/or late check-outs unless they are secured by the confirmation
is paid or is to be paid for by the guest(s).

Full Board Meal Plan Policy
The Full-Board Meal Plan per person consist of 1 Breakfast, 1 Lunch and 1 Dinner. Any unconsumed meals after check-in and after check-out is
not transferable or exchanged for any other services, including credit or cash.

Package Inclusions Policy
With the exception that the resort is unable to render the services and/or meals, any unused and/or unconsumed services, meals, activities,
etc. that are included in any package rates are not transferable or exchanged for any other services, including credit or cash.

Anilao Diving Park Fee
250PHP per person day (as of 15 December 2022). Payable upon participation of each boat diving day regardless of the dive profile (i.e. on
course, recreational, etc). Subject to change without prior notice. Payable upon checking-out.



The Package Rates

Rate Sheet Validity: 1 January 2025 to 31 December 2025 with No Black-Out Dates
20% Discount from 1 July 2025 to 30 September 2025

SOLI T UDE

Any or all unused services, dives and meals in the package rates can not be refunded or exchanged, and it is non-transferable

Room & Fullboard
AIR Dive Packages per Person
4 Days 3 Nights
5 Days 4 Nights
6 Days 5 Nights
7 Days 6 Nights
8 Days 7 Nights
9 Days 8 Nights
10 Days 9 Nights
11 Days 10 Nights
12 Days 11 Nights
13 Days 12 Nights
14 Days 13 Nights
15 Days 14 Nights

No.

+Night after 14 Nights

Room & Fullboard
EAN Dive Packages per

4 Days 3 Nights

5 Days 4 Nights

6 Days 5 Nights

7 Days 6 Nights

8 Days 7 Nights

9 Days 8 Nights

10 Days 9 Nights

11 Days 10 Nights

12 Days 11 Nights

13 Days 12 Nights

14 Days 13 Nights

15 Days 14 Nights

+Night after 14 Nights

of Dives

6

12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36
39

+3

. of Dives

6

12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36
39

+3

Twin/Double
usb 855
usD 1.185
usD 1.505
usbD 1.825
usbD 2.120
usD 2.415
usb 2.705
usbD 2.975
usD 3.230
usbD 3.465
usb 3.685
usD 3.895
usb 275

Twin/Double
usD 890
usD 1.235
usD 1.575
usD 1.910
usD 2.225
usD 2.535
usD 2.840
usD 3.125
usD 3.400
usD 3.645
usD 3.885
usD 4.105
usD 290

Seaview Suite

Single

usbD
usb
usbD
usbD
usb
usbD
usbD
usb
usbD
usbD
usb
usbD

usbD

Seaview Suite

1.115
1.525
1.930
2.325
2.695
3.060
3.415
3.750
4.065
4.350
4.620
4.875

345

Single

usb
usbD
usbD
usb
usbD
usbD
usb
usbD
usbD
usb
usb
usbD

usbD

1.150
1.575
1.995
2.410
2.800
3.180
3.550
3.900
4.230
4.535
4.820
5.085

360

Twin/Double
usb 750
usbD 1.045
usD 1.335
usbD 1.625
usbD 1.890
usD 2.160
usb 2.420
usbD 2.660
usD 2.895
usbD 3.110
usbD 3.310
usD 3.505
usb 250

Twin/Double
usD 785
usD 1.100
usD 1.405
usD 1.710
usD 1.995
usD 2.275
usD 2.555
uUsD 2.815
usD 3.065
usD 3.290
usD 3.510
usD 3.715
usD 260

SeaView Deluxe

Single

usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usb
usbD
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usb
usbD

usb

SeaView Deluxe

960
1.320
1.675
2.025
2.350
2.675
2.990
3.285
3.565
3.820
4.060
4.290

300

Single

usb
usbD
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usb
usbD
usbD
usb
usbD
usb

usb

995
1.370
1.745
2.110
2.455
2.795
3.125
3.435
3.730
4.000
4.255
4.500

315

acacia resort
Deluxe
Twin/Double Single
usD 700 USD 870
usD 980 USD 1.200
usD 1.255 USD 1.525
USD 1.525 USD 1.850
Usb 1.775 USD 2.150
USD 2.030 USD 2.450
USD 2.275 USD 2.740
USD 2.505 USD 3.010
UsD 2.730 USD 3.270
USD 2.930 USD 3.510
UsD 3.125 USD 3.735
USD 3.305 USD 3.945
usD 235 USD 280
Deluxe

Twin/Double Single
uUsD 735 USD 900
USD 1.030 USD 1.250
USD 1.320 USD 1.595
USD 1.610 USD 1.935
USD 1.880 USD 2.250
USD 2.150 USD 2.565
USD 2.410 USD 2.875
usD 2.655 USD 3.165
USD 2.895 USD 3.440
USD 3.115 USD 3.690
USD 3.320 USD 3.930
USD 3.515 USD 4.155
uUsD 250 USD 295

Fullboard Diving Packages Include: Accommodation of package category, Indicated No. of Air or EAN Dives (for Certified Divers) Full
Board Standard Meal Plan (Table D’héte or Buffet, Dinner only on Check-In Day and Breakfast only on Check-Out Day), WI-FI Internet
Access, Afternoon Tea & Snacks, Prevailing Government Tax;

and Essentially Exclude: Anilao Daily Diving Park Fee (250PHP/Day), All Equipment Necessary for Skin and SCUBA Diving (except Scuba
Tanks, Weights and Weight Belt), Additional Diving Excursions such as Night, Dusk, Dawn & Certain Special Trips (e.g. Full Day Trip to
Verdelsland), Any Island/ Beach Hopping or other Land-Based Tours, Alcohol, Soft Drinks and Other Food & Beverages other than

what is offered in the Full Board Meal Plan.

Diving Package Group Special : 9 Paying + 1 Free of Charge **

** All 10 Packages must be for the same length of stay. Free of Charge will be applied to the lowest package value

Updated on 13.06.24 | Page 1 of 2




SOLI T UDE

acacia resort

The Package Rates
Rate Sheet Validity: 1 January 2025 to 31 December 2025 with No Black-Out Dates

Any or all unused services, dives and meals in the package rates can not be refunded or exchanged, and it is non-transferable

SeaView Suite Seaview Deluxe Deluxe
Room & Full BoardPackages ; ) ) ) ; )
Twin/Double Single Twin/Double Single Twin/Double Single
4 Days 3 Nights usD 585 USD 810 USD 510 USD 735 USD 450 USD 630
5 Days 4 Nights usD 780 USD 1.080 USD 680 USD 980 USD 600 USD 840
6 Days 5 Nights usD 965 USD 1.335 USD 840 USD 1.210 USD 740 USD 1.035
7 Days 6 Nights usD 1.150 USD 1.595 USD 1.000 USD 1.445 USD 880 USD 1.235
8 Days 7 Nights usD 1.335 USD 1.855 USD 1.160 USD 1.680 USD 1.020 USD 1.435
9 Days 8 Nights usD 1.520 USD 2.115 USD 1.320 USD 1.915 USD 1.160 USD 1.635
10 Days 9 Nights usD 1.705 USD 2.375 USD 1.480 USD 2.150 USD 1.300 USD 1.835
11 Days 10 Nights usD 1.890 USD 2.635 USD 1.640 USD 2.385 USD 1.440 USD 2.035
12 Days 11 Nights usD 2.075 USD 2.895 USD 1.800 USD 2.620 USD 1.580 USD 2.235
13 Days 12 Nights usD 2.260 USD 3.155 USD 1.960 USD 2.855 USD 1.720 USD 2.435
14 Days 13 Night usD 2.445 USD 3.415 USD 2.120 USD 3.090 USD 1.860 USD 2.635
15 Days 14 Nights usD 2.630 USD 3.675 USD 2.280 USD 3.325 USD 2.000 USD 2.835
+Night after 14 Nights usD 185 USD 260 USD 160 USD 235 USD 140 USD 200

Fullboard No-Dives Packagesinclude: Accommodation of package category, Full Board Meal Plan (Table D’h6te or Buffet, Dinner only
on Check-In Day and Breakfast only on Check-Out Day), WI-Fl Internet Access, Afternoon Tea & Snacks, Prevailing Government Tax;

and Essentially Exclude: Anilao Daily Marine Park Fee (250PHP/Day), All Equipment Necessary for Skin Diving or Snorkeling, Island/
Beach Hopping or Other Land-Based Tours, Alcohol and Other Food & Beverages other than what is offered in the Full Board Meal

Plan.
SeaView Suite Seaview Deluxe Deluxe
Long Stay Package Rates i ) : ) i i
Twin/Double Single Twin/Double Single Twin/Double Single
14 Nights USD 2.630 USD 3.675 USD 2.280 USD 3.325 USD 2.000 USD 2.835
Additional Night usD 175 USD 250 USD 150 USD 225 USD 130 USD 190

Long-Stay Packages include: Accommodation of package category, Manila Airport Transfer,Full Board Meal Plan (Table D’hote or
Buffet, Dinner only on Check-In Day and Breakfast only on Check-Out Day), WI-FI Internet Access, Afternoon Tea & Snacks, Prevailing
Government Tax;

and Essentially Exclude: Anilao Daily Marine Park Fee (250PHP/Day), All Equipment Necessary for Skin Diving or Snorkeling, Island/
Beach Hopping or Other Land-Based Tours, Alcohol and Other Food & Beverages other than what is offered in the Full Board Meal
Plan.

Special Privileges for Long-Stay Package Guests during their stay!

14 or more Nights: 10% Discount on Scuba and Skin-Diving Equipment and Services,
Food & Beverage (including alcoholic beverages), Land-Tours and Massages. 50% Discount on Laundry Services.
20 or more Nights: 20% Discount on Scuba and Skin-Diving Equipment and Services,
Food & Beverage (including alcoholic beverages), Land-Tours and Massages. 50% Discount on Laundry Services
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SOLITUDE ACACIA RESORT

Guided Recreational Scuba Dives

Rates are valid from 1 January 2025 to 31 December 2025
Prevailing Anilao Diving Park Fee is applicable and excluded in all the rates below

Guided Recreational Boat Dives Rates Per Person in US Dollars
Inclusive of 80cuft/12L Scuba Cylinders, Weights and includes VAT (12%)
1-Day Boat Dive 65 (Min 2 Divers)
2-Day Boat Dives (on the same boat outing) 95 (Min 2 Divers)
3-Day Boat Dive (1 or 2 boat outings) 140 (Min 2 Divers)
1-Shore Night Dive 47 (Min 2 Divers)
1-Boat Night Dive 75 (Min 2 Divers)
1-Blackwater/BonFire Boat Dive 110 (Min 2 Divers)
--- Prepaid Boat Day Dives Package --- --- Minimum 2 Persons ---
5 Boat Day Dives 230
10 Boat Day Dives 450
15 Boat Day Dives 660
20 Boat Day Dives 860
21 and above Boat Day Dives 42 per Dive
Boat Night Dive Surcharge 30
Boat BlackWater/Bonfire Dive Surcharge 60
EANitrox (30%-32%) Surcharge 4 per cylinder per dive
15L/100cuft Cylinder Surcharge 4 per cylinder per dive
--- Diving Courses ---
Open Water Diver Course 575
Advanced Open Water Diver Course 575
EAN Nitrox Course 250
--- Equipment Hire Per Day ---
Full Set (no Computer) |35 Fins
BCD 15 Mask 4
Regulator 15 Snorkel
Wetsuit 10 Dive Computer 15
Booties 5 Torch 10

Rates essentially exclude surcharges that apply for certain dive site(s) due to distance and/or existing fuel
prices and local government fees that may be imposed.

Please emailus@solitude-acacia.com or call us at +63 (0) 966 200 2941 for reservations and any other inquiries.
Updated.on 13 June 2024




