

### **QUICK** FACTS

Resort Name: Solitude Acacia Resort

Managed and Operated by Solitude Liveaboards & Resorts Resort Location: Mabini, Anilao, Batangas, Philippines

Total Number of Deluxe rooms: 12 Total Number of Sea View Deluxe: 9 Total Number of Sea View Suite Rooms: 4

Website: www.solitude.world

Inquiries and Reservations: emailus@solitude-acacia.com
Complimentary Internet Access via WIFI Only for all Guests



### **The** Rates

Rate Sheet Validity: 1 January 2025 to 31 December 2025 with No Black Out Dates

Accommodation	Single		Twin o	r Double	Triple		
Sea View Suite	USD	230	USD	155	USD	145	
Sea View Deluxe	USD	210	USD	135	USD	120	
Deluxe	USD	175	USD	110	USD	95	

Rates are per Person per Night, include Breakfast and prevailing VAT only

Full Board Stay Package	Si	ngle	Twin or	Double	Tri	ple			
Sea View Suite	USD	270	USD	195	USD	185			
Sea View Deluxe	USD	245	USD	170	USD	160			
Deluxe	USD	210	USD	150	USD	135			
Ages 11 and above		,	As Above			_			
Ages 6 to 10	25% Disco	unt – Withou	t Extra Bed	d					
Ages 5 and below	Not considered as room occupancy sharing and without								
Ages 5 and below	extra bed. 50% off selected menu Item as Kid's Meal								

Rates are per Person per Night, include Full-Board Meal Plan (Table d'hôte or Buffet) and prevailing VAT only

To and From	Car Transfers	~Duration	Rate
NAIA (MNL)	One way-maximum 6 pax	2 hrs - 2.5 hrs	USD 155 per vehicle
CLARK (CRK)	One way-maximum 6 pax	5 hrs	USD 195 per vehicle
Batangas Pier	One way-maximum 6 pax	1 hr - 1.5hr	USD 65 per vehicle
Any Other	One way-maximum 6 pax		Please Enquire

#### Please Refer to our Solitude World Booking Terms & Conditions (Resorts) (i.e Payments, Cancellation and Others)

#### Check-In and Check-Out Policy

Check-In time is from 1400Hrs and Check-Out time is before 1200Hrs  $\,$ 

Any requests for Early (earliest from 1100Hrs) Check-In and/or Late (latest 1400hrs) Check-Out and can only be confirmed on the night before check-in and/or check-out.

Earlier than 1100Hrs Check-In and/or later than 1400hrs Check-Out requests are subject to the resort's "Early Check-In and Late Check-Out" rates. Please inquire if you do require to make a request.

The resort reserves the right to rescind any confirmation of early check-in and/or late check-outs unless they are secured by the confirmation is paid or is to be paid for by the guest(s).

#### Full Board Meal Plan Policy

The Full-Board Meal Plan per person consist of 1 Breakfast, 1 Lunch and 1 Dinner. Any unconsumed meals after check-in and after check-out is not transferable or exchanged for any other services, including credit or cash.

#### Package Inclusions Policy

With the exception that the resort is unable to render the services and/or meals, any unused and/or unconsumed services, meals, activities, etc. that are included in any package rates are not transferable or exchanged for any other services, including credit or cash.

#### Anilao Diving Park Fee

250PHP per person day (as of 15 December 2022). Payable upon participation of each boat diving day regardless of the dive profile (i.e. on course, recreational, etc). Subject to change without prior notice. Payable upon checking-out.



# The Package Rates

Rate Sheet Validity: 1 January 2025 to 31 December 2025 with No Black-Out Dates 20% Discount from 1 July 2025 to 30 September 2025

Any or all unused services, dives and meals in the package rates can not be refunded or exchanged, and it is non-transferable

Room & Fullboard	No. of Dives		Sea view Suite				Sea View	Deluxe					
AIR Dive Packages per Person	No. of Dives	Twin/	Double	Si	ngle	Twin	/Double	Si	ngle	Twin	/Double	Si	ngle
4 Days 3 Nights	6	USD	855	USD	1.115	USD	750	USD	960	USD	700	USD	870
5 Days 4 Nights	9	USD	1.185	USD	1.525	USD	1.045	USD	1.320	USD	980	USD	1.200
6 Days 5 Nights	12	USD	1.505	USD	1.930	USD	1.335	USD	1.675	USD	1.255	USD	1.525
7 Days 6 Nights	15	USD	1.825	USD	2.325	USD	1.625	USD	2.025	USD	1.525	USD	1.850
8 Days 7 Nights	18	USD	2.120	USD	2.695	USD	1.890	USD	2.350	USD	1.775	USD	2.150
9 Days 8 Nights	21	USD	2.415	USD	3.060	USD	2.160	USD	2.675	USD	2.030	USD	2.450
10 Days 9 Nights	24	USD	2.705	USD	3.415	USD	2.420	USD	2.990	USD	2.275	USD	2.740
11 Days 10 Nights	27	USD	2.975	USD	3.750	USD	2.660	USD	3.285	USD	2.505	USD	3.010
12 Days 11 Nights	30	USD	3.230	USD	4.065	USD	2.895	USD	3.565	USD	2.730	USD	3.270
13 Days 12 Nights	33	USD	3.465	USD	4.350	USD	3.110	USD	3.820	USD	2.930	USD	3.510
14 Days 13 Nights	36	USD	3.685	USD	4.620	USD	3.310	USD	4.060	USD	3.125	USD	3.735
15 Days 14 Nights	39	USD	3.895	USD	4.875	USD	3.505	USD	4.290	USD	3.305	USD	3.945
+Night after 14 Nights	+3	USD	275	USD	345	USD	250	USD	300	USD	235	USD	280

Room & Fullboard	No. of Dives		Sea view Suite Sea View Deluxe						е	Deluxe				
EAN Dive Packages per	No. of Dives	Twin/	Double (	Si	ngle	Twin	/Double	Si	ngle	Twin	/Double	Si	ngle	
4 Days 3 Nights	6	USD	890	USD	1.150	USD	785	USD	995	USD	735	USD	900	
5 Days 4 Nights	9	USD	1.235	USD	1.575	USD	1.100	USD	1.370	USD	1.030	USD	1.250	
6 Days 5 Nights	12	USD	1.575	USD	1.995	USD	1.405	USD	1.745	USD	1.320	USD	1.595	
7 Days 6 Nights	15	USD	1.910	USD	2.410	USD	1.710	USD	2.110	USD	1.610	USD	1.935	
8 Days 7 Nights	18	USD	2.225	USD	2.800	USD	1.995	USD	2.455	USD	1.880	USD	2.250	
9 Days 8 Nights	21	USD	2.535	USD	3.180	USD	2.275	USD	2.795	USD	2.150	USD	2.565	
10 Days 9 Nights	24	USD	2.840	USD	3.550	USD	2.555	USD	3.125	USD	2.410	USD	2.875	
11 Days 10 Nights	27	USD	3.125	USD	3.900	USD	2.815	USD	3.435	USD	2.655	USD	3.165	
12 Days 11 Nights	30	USD	3.400	USD	4.230	USD	3.065	USD	3.730	USD	2.895	USD	3.440	
13 Days 12 Nights	33	USD	3.645	USD	4.535	USD	3.290	USD	4.000	USD	3.115	USD	3.690	
14 Days 13 Nights	36	USD	3.885	USD	4.820	USD	3.510	USD	4.255	USD	3.320	USD	3.930	
15 Days 14 Nights	39	USD	4.105	USD	5.085	USD	3.715	USD	4.500	USD	3.515	USD	4.155	
+Night after 14 Nights	+3	USD	290	USD	360	USD	260	USD	315	USD	250	USD	295	

**Fullboard Diving Packages Include:** Accommodation of package category, Indicated No. of Air or EAN Dives (for Certified Divers) Full Board Standard Meal Plan (Table D'hôte or Buffet, Dinner only on Check-In Day and Breakfast only on Check-Out Day), WI-FI Internet Access, Afternoon Tea & Snacks, Prevailing Government Tax;

and Essentially Exclude: Anilao Daily Diving Park Fee (250PHP/Day), All Equipment Necessary for Skin and SCUBA Diving (except Scuba Tanks, Weights and Weight Belt), Additional Diving Excursions such as Night, Dusk, Dawn & Certain Special Trips (e.g. Full Day Trip to Verde Island), Any Island/Beach Hopping or other Land-Based Tours, Alcohol, Soft Drinks and Other Food & Beverages other than what is offered in the Full Board Meal Plan.

Diving Package Group Special: 9 Paying + 1 Free of Charge \*\*



<sup>\*\*</sup> All 10 Packages must be for the same length of stay. Free of Charge will be applied to the lowest package value



# The Package Rates

Rate Sheet Validity: 1 January 2025 to 31 December 2025 with No Black-Out Dates

Any or all unused services, dives and meals in the package rates can not be refunded or exchanged, and it is non-transferable

Room & Full BoardPackages	Sea View Suite					Sea view I	е	Deluxe				
Nooni & Lan Doardi ackages	Twin/	Double	Si	ngle	Twi	n/Double	Si	ngle	Twin/	Double (	Si	ngle
4 Days 3 Nights	USD	585	USD	810	USD	510	USD	735	USD	450	USD	630
5 Days 4 Nights	USD	780	USD	1.080	USD	680	USD	980	USD	600	USD	840
6 Days 5 Nights	USD	965	USD	1.335	USD	840	USD	1.210	USD	740	USD	1.035
7 Days 6 Nights	USD	1.150	USD	1.595	USD	1.000	USD	1.445	USD	880	USD	1.235
8 Days 7 Nights	USD	1.335	USD	1.855	USD	1.160	USD	1.680	USD	1.020	USD	1.435
9 Days 8 Nights	USD	1.520	USD	2.115	USD	1.320	USD	1.915	USD	1.160	USD	1.635
10 Days 9 Nights	USD	1.705	USD	2.375	USD	1.480	USD	2.150	USD	1.300	USD	1.835
11 Days 10 Nights	USD	1.890	USD	2.635	USD	1.640	USD	2.385	USD	1.440	USD	2.035
12 Days 11 Nights	USD	2.075	USD	2.895	USD	1.800	USD	2.620	USD	1.580	USD	2.235
13 Days 12 Nights	USD	2.260	USD	3.155	USD	1.960	USD	2.855	USD	1.720	USD	2.435
14 Days 13 Night	USD	2.445	USD	3.415	USD	2.120	USD	3.090	USD	1.860	USD	2.635
15 Days 14 Nights	USD	2.630	USD	3.675	USD	2.280	USD	3.325	USD	2.000	USD	2.835
+Night after 14 Nights	USD	185	USD	260	USD	160	USD	235	USD	140	USD	200

Fullboard No-Dives Packages include: Accommodation of package category, Full Board Meal Plan (Table D'hôte or Buffet, Dinner only on Check-In Day and Breakfast only on Check-Out Day), WI-FI Internet Access, Afternoon Tea & Snacks, Prevailing Government Tax;

and Essentially Exclude: Anilao Daily Marine Park Fee (250PHP/Day), All Equipment Necessary for Skin Diving or Snorkeling, Island/Beach Hopping or Other Land-Based Tours, Alcohol and Other Food & Beverages other than what is offered in the Full Board Meal Plan.

Long Stay Package Rates		Sea Viev	2	Sea view Deluxe				Deluxe				
Long Stay Fackage Nates	Twin/	Double	Si	ngle	Twin/l	Double	Si	ngle	Twin/	Double	Si	ngle
14 Nights	USD	2.630	USD	3.675	USD	2.280	USD	3.325	USD	2.000	USD	2.835
Additional Night	USD	175	USD	250	USD	150	USD	225	USD	130	USD	190

**Long-Stay Packages include**: Accommodation of package category, Manila Airport Transfer, Full Board Meal Plan (Table D'hôte or Buffet, Dinner only on Check-In Day and Breakfast only on Check-Out Day), WI-FI Internet Access, Afternoon Tea & Snacks, Prevailing Government Tax;

and Essentially Exclude: Anilao Daily Marine Park Fee (250PHP/Day), All Equipment Necessary for Skin Diving or Snorkeling, Island/Beach Hopping or Other Land-Based Tours, Alcohol and Other Food & Beverages other than what is offered in the Full Board Meal Plan.

#### Special Privileges for Long-Stay Package Guests during their stay!

14 or more Nights: 10% Discount on Scuba and Skin-Diving Equipment and Services,

Food & Beverage (including alcoholic beverages), Land-Tours and Massages. 50% Discount on Laundry Services.

20 or more Nights: 20% Discount on Scuba and Skin-Diving Equipment and Services,

 $Food \& Beverage \ (including \ alcoholic \ beverages), Land-Tours \ and \ Massages. \ 50\% \ Discount \ on \ Laundry \ Services$ 



## SOLITUDE ACACIA RESORT

### **Guided Recreational Scuba Dives**

Rates are valid from 1 January 2025 to 31 December 2025 Prevailing Anilao Diving Park Fee is applicable and excluded in all the rates below

	tional Boat Dives Scuba Cylinders, Weights	Rates Per Person in US Dollars and includes VAT (12%)					
1-Day Boat Dive		65 (Min 2 Divers)					
2-Day Boat Dives (on the	e same boat outing)	95 (Min 2 Divers)					
3-Day Boat Dive (1 or 2 l	ooat outings)	140 (Min 2 Divers)					
1-Shore Night Dive		47 (Min 2 Divers)					
1-Boat Night Dive		75 (Min 2 Divers)					
1-Blackwater/BonFire Bo	oat Dive	110 (Min 2 Divers)					
Prepaid Boat Da	ay Dives Package	Minimui	m 2 Persons				
5 Boat Day Dives		230					
10 Boat Day Dives		450					
15 Boat Day Dives		660					
20 Boat Day Dives		860					
21 and above Boat Day I	Dives	42 per Dive					
Boat Night Dive Surchar	ge	30					
Boat BlackWater/Bonfire	e Dive Surcharge	60					
EANitrox (30%-32%) Sur	charge	4 per cylinder per dive					
15L/100cuft Cylinder Su	rcharge	4 per cylinder per dive					
Diving	Courses						
Open Water Diver Cours	e	575					
Advanced Open Water D	Diver Course	575					
EAN Nitrox Course		250					
Equipment	Hire Per Day						
Full Set (no Computer)	35	Fins	5				
BCD	15	Mask	4				
Regulator	15	Snorkel	1				
Wetsuit	10	Dive Computer	15				
Booties	5	Torch	10				

Rates essentially exclude surcharges that apply for certain dive site(s) due to distance and/or existing fuel prices and local government fees that may be imposed.